

CMP.M No. 220 of 2026

19.06.2026 Present: Ms. Shalini Chauhan, Advocate vice
Ms. Reeta Hingmang, Advocate for
respondent No. 2.

Notice issued to respondent No. 1 for
today has been received back unserved for want of
correct and complete address. Let complete and
correct address of respondent No. 1 be filed within
a period of one week. List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar(Judicial)

19.06.2026
(*Shalini*)