

30.07.2026 Present: None.

Steps i.e. P.F alongwith complete and correct address for the service of respondent No. 1 have not been taken as yet. Let the same be taken within a period of one week. List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

30.07.2026 *(Shalini)*